
Farm Name Contact Person State Email
Impact Family Farms Luke Jones Illinois luke.jones07@hotmail.com
Paradox Land & Livestock David Krider Alabama kriderdavid@gmail.com
Bar Quarter Circle AW Sonia Craig Idaho caprae2001@gmail.com
Teshuva Farms LLC Audrey Whitnell Missouri josie@marktwain.net
Spring House Farms Tripp Porter Alabama tripp.porter1@gmail.com
Eleven Baker Farm Daniel Heilman Iowa sdsujacks96@gmail.com
Edge Livestock Doug Edge Indiana doug.edge@reprospecialty.us
Balanced Ruminant Grazers Ryan & Kelsey Keeling Kansas brg@balancedruminantgrazers.com
Gibson Farms, Inc Ronnie Gibson Kansas rjgibsonseeds@gmail.com
Up-Yonder Farm Steve Lopez Tennessee s.treeman@gmail.com
Barb & Rob Biller Barb Biller Colorado bbiller12456@gmail.com
Hay Creek Ranch Lori & Leon Hutchinson Wyoming haycreekranchwy@gmail.com
Damon & Catherine Jenkins Damon Jenkins Idaho dcgenetics@aol.com
Fork Hill Farm Bob & Linda Cunningham Pennsylvania kbobc77@live.com
Vernon & Katrina Sutherland Vernon & Katrina Sutherland Missouri vernonsutherland@gmail.com
Shackaloa Creek Ranch Earl & Mikie Burris Mississippi shackaloa@aol.com
Serenity Sheep Farm, LLP Russell & Pam Schmidt Mississippi serenitysheepfarm@gmail.com
Quarter Circle JR John Dicristofaro Colorado johnd@lillardclark.com
Etchamendy Sheep Company, Inc John Etchamendy California christinaelgorriaga@yahoo.com
Chiqueside Farm Jere W. Grube Pennsylvania grubefarm@gmail.com
2By2Farms Analee Haley Arkansas 2by2farmsar@gmail.com
Horseshoe H Corral Sam Harrington Iowa harrington.michelle@yahoo.com
GDS Livestock Samuel Argo Delaware gdsargo@gmail.com
Cloverwood Farm Michael Petry Ohio mgpetry@hotmail.com
Four Seeds Farm LLC Alexander Gama Michigan thefourseedsfarm@gmail.com
KD Wood KD Wood Tennessee kdldwood@gmail.com
Peak Ovine LLC Dax Dittrich Texas michelle@unitedagllc.com
Honey Creek Ranch Trent Hayden Illinois wtrent.hayden@gmail.com
Crazy Women Ranch Jimmy Padgett Indiana jp10201959@gmail.com
The Sunrise Ranch Larry J. Rausch Missouri lrausch00@gmail.com
Ahland Acres Adam Thompson Pennsylvania adam@openherd.com
Wild Goose Ranch Paulette Wohnoutka Missouri WGR@wildgooseranch.com
Black Opal Livestock LLC Barbara & Keith Whisenhunt Wyoming bb@bolwy.com
Middle Creek Meat Goats Rob Wood Kansas hweb102@yahoo.com
Schnabel Family Farm James & Pamela Schnabel North Dakota jmpmfarm@drtel.net
DuChick Ranch, LLC Edward DuBrick Illinois duchickranch@gmail.com
Zara Farms Josh & Mary Hoeckle Tennessee hoeckle@gmail.com
Higo Muraco Higo Muraco Alabama bearbunny2020@yahoo.com
Northkill Meadows Stephen Essig Pennsylvania steve@pwessig.com

AAWSBA  Membership List
Updated through January 2025


